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Main Street

Auction Opens. Wed, Aug 24 5:00pm ET

Lot

0093
0241

0242

0243
0244
0264

0270
0317
0348
0352
0353
0354
0355
0356
0357
0358
0359
0360
0362
0363
0364
0365
0366
0367
0368
0369
0370

0371
0372

Title

Lot Of 2 Picture Frames

Vintage Metal Lamp Colonial style with Birds
on the Shade

Pair Of Hyde Park Signed Vintage Green
Ashtrays

Art Deco Cast Iron Hanging Lamp
Dutch Wooden Shoes

Set Of 2 Older Wooden Boxes And License
Plate

Lot Of Books

EARLY 1946 ENAMEL GAS SIGN

1800's Gingerbread Clock - All Original
Cannonball Queen Size Bed

Vintage Framed Oil Painting

Maple Press back Rocking Chair

Wood Step Ladder

Older Gibbard Tea Wagon

Oak Square Side Table

East Lake Headboard

1920's Hanging Kitchen Cupboard With Light
Press Back Rocking Chair

Bean and Tea Pot

Nautical Brass Water Pump

Large Primitive Knife

Early Mohawk Native Basket And Sewing Items
Wicker Outdoor Chair

Wicker Flower Pot Stands

Older Wall Hanging Shelf

Lot of 3 Early Childhood Themed Prints

Older Délizia Syracuse pop Bottles and Wood
Crate

Combination Pine and Metal Side Table
Lot Of 3 Early Hooked Rag Rugs
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Auction Closes. Wed, Aug 31 7:30pm ET

Lot

0374
0375
0376
0377
0378
0379
0380
0381
0382
0383
0384
0385
0386
0387
0388
0389
0390
0391
0392
0393
0394
0395
0396
0397
0398
0399
0400
0401
0402
0403
0404
0405

05/07/24 10:42:01

Title

Area Patterned Rug

Asian Style Area Rug

Early Bamboo Fold up Garden Chair
Early Origina Buggy Wheel

Coleman Lot Of 3

Lot Of 4 Baskets

Older Asian Style Telephone

Railway Light Green Light Lens

CNR Glass Globe for Railway Lantern
Prince Edward county Glass Milk Bottle
Vintage Stereoview

Lot Of 3 Older Glass Milk Bottles

Picton Ontario Glass Milk Bottle

Lee GrillsDairy Glass Milk Bottle

Eloys Dairy North Bay Glass Milk Bottle
Bloomfield Glass Milk Bottle

Prince Edward Glass Milk Bottle

Older 7UP Wood Case

Antique Stencil And Artist Set In Case
Copper Jelly Mold

Vintage Kodak Projector 1930s

1920's Nautical green gooseneck Desk Lamp
Union Wood Plane

1930's Amber Porch Light

Wood Kids Toy Blocks

Eagle Metal Mounted On Wood Limited Art
Late 1800's Hanging Oil Lamp

Vintage Typewriter With Case

Arts And Crafts Copper Lamp

Singer 221 Fesatherlite Sewing Machine
Singer Sewing Machine With Wood Case
Lot Of 3 Fur Military Hats



Lot

0406
0408
0409
0410
0411
0412
0413
0414
0415
0416
0417
0418
0419
0420
0421
0424
0425
0427
0428

0429
0430
0431
0432
0433
0434
0435
0436
0437
0438
0439
0440
0441
0442
0443
0444
0445
0446
0447
0448
0449
0450
0452

Title

Older Glass Window

Pyrex Cobalt Blue Baking Cooking Dishes
Large Lidded Crock Stoneware

Glass Water Pitcher

Belleek Ireland Flower Vase

Old Table Oil Lamp

Blue Mountain Pottery Commemorative Bowl

Large Blue and White Vase

1949 Ford Tudor 1/32 Scale Model
Amethyst Glass Large Vase
Postcards And Stamps Mixed Lot

Large Carpet Runner. Stairs or Hall 25 feet long

Lot Of 3 Early Art Prints

Area Rug

early 1900s Steamer Trunk

1800's Cherry Empire Gentleman's Dresser
Lot Of 2 Animal Themed Decor

Honda ATV Tool Box

Shelley Cups Lot Of 2 + Austrian cup and
saucer

Glass Garden Ball

Older Electric Porch Light

Set Of Solid Brass Coach Lights
Wicker Stand and Hanging Corner Shelf
Shelley Blue Rock Flower Creamer
Lot Of 2 Baskets

BalsaWood Model Airplane

Lot Of 3 Decorative Plates

Metal Wine Buckets Lot Of 2

Oil Painting Of Shakespeare Characters
Coffee Themed Art Print

Framed Artwork

Mixed Set Of Glass Canning Jars

CPR First Class Silver-plate Lidded Pitcher
Gold Plated Cutlery Set

Page Mixed Button Sewing Lot
Decorative Serving Set

Pair Of Folk Art Hunting Paintings
Blue Mountain Pottery Squirrel

Copper Boiler

Lot of 2 Lidded Serving Bowls

Milk Glass Base Early Oil Lamp

Bee Hive Box
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Lot

0453
0454
0455
0456
0457
0458
0459

05/07/24 10:42:01

Title

Refinished Pine Steamer Trunk

Fold Up Woven Top Raffia Table

Reclaimed Wood Garden Bench

Coleman Lanterns Lot Of 3

Horse Collar Bells

Pottery Decorative Lot

Antique Solid Oak Side By Side Desk/Display
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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